
1/28/2021 printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=7426272 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 7426272

Procuring Entity NATIONAL WAGES AND PRODUCTIVITY COMMISSION

Title Purchase of Interactive Display Panel and Digital Signage

Area of Delivery Metro Manila

Solicitation Number: SVP-2021-01-002

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Information Technology

Approved Budget for
the Contract:

PHP 880,000.00 

Delivery Period:

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Ouija Soberon Brillo
Supply Officer
2nd Floor, DY
International Building,
San Marcelino St. cor.
Malvar St., Malate
Malvar cor. San Marcelino
Street
Malate, Manila
Manila
Metro Manila
Philippines 1004
63-2-5278012
 
ouij_brillo@yahoo.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 26

Date Published 26/01/2021

Last Updated / Time 26/01/2021 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 29/01/2021 12:00 PM

Description
 
Approved Budget: Php 880,000.00
 
One (1) Unit 86" Interactive Display Panel (PhP 550,000.00)
 
- Backlight: LED
- Resolution: 3840 x 2160 Pixels
- Touch Surface: Next Generation Anti-Glare glass
- Touch Sensor: Infrared Touch
- Touch Points: 20 Points under Windows / 10 Points under Android
- Touch Screen Writing Tools: Nano Pen / Finger / Palm
- Android: Quad Core Processor, 2gb or higher RAM, 16GB Storage
- Slot in PC/OPS: i5 8th gen or higher, 8gb or higher RAM, 256gb SSD Storage
- Inputs/Output: USB port, VGA, HDMI, WAN/LAN, SD card slot
- AV Ports
- With Stand and licensed operating software
 
Two (2) Units 55" Digital Signage (PhP 330,000.00)
 
- Backlight: LED
- Resolution: 3840 x 2160
- Infrared 10 point touch
- Android: Quad Core processor, 2gb or higher RAM, 16GB Storage

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes,resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


1/28/2021 printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=7426272 2/2

- Embedded Media Player
- Scratch-proof Tempered Glass
- Free Standing Design
 
NOTE: FULL PAYMENT SHALL BE THRU BANK TRANSACTION. PREFERABLY WITH LANDBANK ACCOUNT,
OTHERWISE BANK CHARGE SHALL BE FOR THE ACCOUNT OF THE WINNING BIDDER

Created by Marc Alexis M Arabe

Date Created 22/01/2021

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 
© 2004,2004,2004-2021  DBM Procurement Service. All rights
reserved.,DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.,DBM
Procurement Service. All rights reserved.

 Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes,resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

